Classement Temps

1

OO ~NOOPA~WN

01:49:57.17
01:54:33.89
01:55:03.09
01:55:40.34
01:55:57.88
01:56:10.50
01:58:12.40
01:58:31.32
01:58:40.29
02:00:34.48
02:01:53.28
02:01:54.37
02:02:33.70
02:03:32.43
02:05:31.24
02:05:53.05
02:07:14.05
02:07:15.21
02:07:24.80
02:07:34.44
02:07:42.55
02:08:22.68
02:09:27.14
02:09:54.75
02:10:18.73
02:11:02.67
02:11:18.71
02:11:20.86
02:11:22.33
02:11:47.41
02:12:18.04
02:12:39.80
02:12:48.42
02:13:26.43
02:13:44.32

Nom
BOURGUIGNON
BOST
DUFRESNE
ZABLOCKI
BIZARD
PATUREL
MARILLIER
BAUDONNE
MAGNY
BOUDOT
LE JEUNE
MOURELON
GLOAGUEN
PROVOST
CHERION
BELFY
AUGUEUX
PRUNEL
COMEAU
VITTEAU
PONSOT
DOLET
JOLIVOT
EMORINE
SOL
MEUGNIER
GALLET
DARRAS
JOUFFROY
BERNY
HERNANDEZ
PECHOUX
DORIN
CHAMPONNOIS
MARCHAND

TMA 2013: Trail du Mont Avril 28/04/2013

Prénom
MATTHIEU
FABRICE
FRANCOIS
ERIC
SEBASTIEN
MARC
MATHIEU
JEREMY
LAURENT
MAXIME
SYLVAIN
CHRISTOPHE
THIBAUT
MICHAEL
JOEL
ARNAUD
CELINE
LILIAN
FABRICE
MANUEL
FLORIAN
LOIC
SEBASTIEN
PHILIPPE
LAURENT
CHRISTOPHE
ANTOINE
DIDIER
ARNAUD
ANTONY
JEAN-FRANCOIS
STEPHANE
MICHEL
LAURENT
SAMUEL

25km

Sexe Naissance Abbrev. Catégorie Club
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1/5

1979
1982
1967
1966
1974
1975
1991
1976
1973
1986
1974
1975
1985
1986
1968
1976
1980
1970
1975
1971
1990
1986
1974
1962
1978
1975
1979
1969
1974
1979
1963
1972
1972
1972
1952

SE
SE
Vi
Vi
SE
SE
ES
SE
Vi
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
SE
SE
V1
SE
Vi
SE
SE
SE
V2
SE
SE
SE
Vi
SE
SE
V2
Vi
V1
Vi
V3

TEAM OUTDOOR PARIS - LAFUMA

LE CREUSOT TRIATHLON
EAM

VELO SPORT BEAUNE
ERTIPS

TARBES TRIATHLON
BEAUNE

UACB

OXYGENE ST LAURENT
AUBAGNE TRIATHLON
DIJON SINGLE TRACK
MONTCEAU TRIATHLON
CREUSOTTRIATHLON
FOOT CHALON

ECA

RAC

UACB

HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLES

GASELEC



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

02:14:01.30
02:14:25.92
02:14:37.96
02:14:41.34
02:14:47.96
02:15:04.39
02:15:06.13
02:15:09.55
02:15:09.86
02:15:22.61
02:15:59.95
02:17:00.06
02:20:19.64
02:20:23.35
02:20:35.97
02:20:37.10
02:20:37.97
02:21:59.87
02:22:37.45
02:22:40.14
02:22:44.53
02:23:01.29
02:23:37.73
02:23:54.78
02:25:57.08
02:26:03.67
02:26:55.78
02:28:16.31
02:28:23.50
02:28:27.09
02:28:27.53
02:28:28.92
02:28:37.42
02:28:59.55
02:28:59.91
02:29:54.87

GRANDJEAN
CHAUMONT
GIRARDIN
COUCHOUX
NOGIER
POULIN
ROUSSEAU
BRISEPIERRE
QUIQUANDON
PHILLOT
CHARLES
DUNAND
MELEIRO
REGNIER
SENAILLET
MAGAUD
BONNEFOY
DEMONCEAUX
DA SILVA
DEMARET
OBOZIL
PATUREL
HERNANDEZ
BURDIN
MALSOT
FAVRE
RIBES
CINIER
BARAZZA
GALET
BERARDAN
TARRAGON
TREVISAN
MOUCHOT
THIEBAUT
PHILIPON
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GEOFFREY
RICHARD
NOEL
GAETAN
GASPARD
SEBASTIEN
ALAIN
JEAN-YVES
JACQUES
DAMIEN
FRED
ALEXIS
MARTIN
THIERRY
CHRISTOPHE
DAVID
MICHEL
CEDRIC
MANUEL
JONATHAN
JACKY
BENEDICTE
VIRGINIE
FABRICE
XAVIER
Alain

NOEL
REGIS
DAVID
CEDRIC
CYRILLE
CHRISTOPHE
JACQUES
PATRICK
ARNAUD
ARNAUD

TSI ELEL

25km

2/5

1991
1978
1960
1982
1977
1971
1964
1968
1961
1975
1958
1973
1968
1963
1984
1980
1968
1978
1970
1991
1962
1974
1974
1973

1959
1953
1965
1973
1975
1980
1971
1961
1972
1973
1978

ES
SE
V2
SE
SE
Vi
Vi
Vi
V2
SE
V2
V1
V1
V2
SE
SE
V1
SE
V1
ES
V2
SE
SE
V1
SE
V2
V3
V1
Vi
SE
SE
V1
V2
V1
Vi
SE

OXYGENE ST LAURENT

CALG

FFGT

CHALON TRIATHLON
ERTIPS
CAF

Les Basquettes Fumantes
CHALON ENDURANCE
CHALON ENDURANCE
TENNIS CLUB ST REMY

DuC



72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

02:29:58.18
02:30:08.20
02:30:18.76
02:30:26.90
02:30:29.18
02:30:48.01
02:30:52.64
02:31:32.00
02:32:02.90
02:32:38.56
02:32:40.89
02:33:01.39
02:33:43.62
02:33:43.93
02:34:33.00
02:36:22.55
02:36:55.97
02:37:15.87
02:37:37.92
02:38:18.99
02:40:07.78
02:40:29.78
02:40:36.78
02:41:07.78
02:42:58.01
02:43:38.03
02:43:40.40
02:43:41.66
02:44:00.65
02:44:05.23
02:44:08.49
02:44:09.37
02:45:04.67
02:45:05.09
02:47:57.54
02:48:25.09

DUBOZ
MEUNIER
MADJARIAN
VINCENT
CARILLON
DEMAIZIERE
ROBERJOT
DEVILLERS
BORDES

BURDUILLAT-PUTIGNY

BIRSTER
POLIN
DURAND
BARD
COLLIN
VERNOT
LECLERC
PRZYBYLA
JACROT
NEUVILLE
ROGEON
LASBOENNES
RAGEOT
MARTINS
GUERIN
BADEY
BERNASCONI
MODRIN
DEPAULE
DESFETE
PICARD
RAOUL
LEBLANC
BERTHIER
GIRARD
BADEY
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MICHEL
FREDERIC
FRANCOIS
PHILIPPE
Florent
DOMINIQUE
STEPHAN
VINCENT
LAURENT
ANNIE
FABIENNE
ALEXIS
PASCAL
FRANCOIS
JEAN-PAUL
JEAN-PHILIPPE
LAURENT
SYLVAIN
YANNICK
JEAN-PHILIPPE
stephane
GUILLAUME
FRANCOIS
Jorge
PIERRE
STEPHANE
philippe
Jérbme
MARC
CHRISTOPHE
FABIEN
LIONEL
YVES
LIONEL
YVON
CEDRIC

TSI TTMIZEILZIZZLZEZSEL

25km

3/5

1953
1979
1969
1954
1988
1964
1964
1988
1972
1972
1967
1965
1963
1961
1950
1966
1969
1968
1971
1972
1970
1980
1966
1957
1995

1966
1975
1976
1968
1971
1957
1971
1966
1958
1978

V3
SE
Vi
V2
SE
Vi
Vi
SE
Vi
Vi
V1
V1
V2
V2
V3
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
Vi
SE
Vi
V2
Ju
SE
Vi
SE
SE
V1
Vi
V2
Vi
V1
V2
SE

EJCA

ASF-USON

POMPIER BUXY
CHALON TRIATHLON
COCHALONS

COCHALONS
MORVAN OXYGENE

CREUSOTTRIATHLON

HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLES

EALC
A.S.M.
AS MICHELIN



108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

02:48:28.24
02:48:37.98
02:48:38.51
02:48:39.01
02:48:59.18
02:49:13.69
02:49:54.72
02:50:00.92
02:50:01.42
02:50:17.05
02:50:17.57
02:50:55.03
02:51:23.15
02:52:36.64
02:53:38.65
02:55:01.54
02:55:32.78
02:55:34.69
02:56:35.67
02:56:44.33
02:57:23.33
02:57:33.81
02:57:34.76
02:59:16.82
02:59:18.17
03:02:56.42
03:04:31.19
03:05:20.17
03:06:14.15
03:07:31.55
03:07:51.27
03:09:46.28
03:09:46.96
03:10:20.70
03:10:59.91
03:11:07.29

BELPOMO
CELLIER
BOUKHITINE
LECUELLE
GRANIER
JOBLOT
ROUSSEAU
SCHAEFFER
DUPUIS
FLEISCHER
MARMORA
MALCOIFFE
PONS
AUVINET
JACQUIN
FARRUGIA
SIROT
SIROT
PERCEAU
FUSELIER
CHAPPE
GAUDILLERE
LEFRANC
VANCOILLIE
CHATAGNIER
MARTINS
DARBON
GROSPERRIN
BOSSUET
OLLIER
ATTWOOD

PETIOT-ROLAND

METY

DE HARO
CALDERON
CARROBBIO
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FRANCK
ROMUALD
KAMEL
BERNARD
JEROME
GERARD
FREDERIC
RUDOLF
MICKAEL
MARIE-NOELLE
GUYy
FREDERIC
GEORGES
GUILLAUME
Caroline

ERIC
CORALIE
PHILIPPE
DOMINIQUE
SOLENE
JEAN-CLAUDE
SYLVIE
DOMINIQUE
philippe
YVES

Joelle

ERIC
ANNE-LAURE
SANDRINE
LAURENT
MARINA
ANTOINETTE
PIERRE
CHRISTELLE
SYLVAIN
GIOVANNI
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25km
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1965
1973
1960
1966
1975
1948
1970
1976
1973
1957
1950
1960
1959
1984
1975
1966
1976
1976
1964
1980
1951
1967
1965
1958
1962
1961
1973
1971
1975
1965
1970
1963
1971
1974
1981
1965

Vi
Vi
V2
Vi
SE
V3
Vi
SE
Vi
V2
V3
V2
V2
SE
SE
V1
SE
SE
V1
SE
V3
V1
Vi
V2
V2
V2
Vi
V1
SE
V1
Vi
V2
Vi
SE
SE
V1

TRIATHLON LONS LE SAUNIER

ALLURE LIBRE GUEUGNON

ECA

TRI AVENTURE
TRI AVENTURE

COCHALONS

UACB
ECA
BEAUNE

CREUSOTTRIATHLON

OXYGENE ST LAURENT



144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

03:19:33.00
03:20:04.52
03:30:16.71
03:30:17.49
03:30:19.27
03:30:20.00
03:44:55.00
04:04:13.22

GAUDILLERE
BERTHAULT LAPCHIN
VAILLANT

VAILLANT

LARDY

SAVOY

MARTIN FOURNIER
PIERRE
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FRANCK

CECILE
FRANCOISE
JEAN-FRANCOIS
MICKAEL
JULIEN
LAURENCE
GUILLAUME

=TI ML

25km

5/5

1975
1975
1965
1964
1981
1986
1961
1964

SE
SE
Vi
Vi
SE
SE
V2
Vi



